Extraordinary performance in a small package
Weighing in at less than 5 lbs., the powerful yet compact Delta BreezSlim G1
sets the bar for performance in the popular small fan size of 7 ½” x 7 ¼” x 4” .
Operating at just 2 Sones or less, this quiet fan features Delta’s super reliable
brushless DC motor, and an LED indicator light so you know it’s running.
Perfect for retrofit into an existing space UL and cUL listed for ceiling mount
and wall mount installation. Available in contractor packs.
Delta BreezSlim G2

•  Exceeds ENERGY STAR requirement by 217% in energy efficiency 3
Energy Use
(Watts)
Delta Breez Market AC Motor
Noise Level
(Sones)
Annual Energy
Cost per Fan (24/7)1
25.7
1.1
8.5
0.6
$8.94 $27.02
Delta BreezSlim G2 Series
SLM80 80 CFM Single Speed
SLM100 100 CFM Single Speed
Energy Use
(Watts)
Delta Breez Market AC Motor
Noise Level
(Sones)
Annual Energy
Cost per Fan (24/7)1
45.2
4.0
6.4
1.0
$6.73 $47.56
Project Pack Components
SLM-A Fan Housing Can
SLM-AMTL Fan Housing Can with Metal Duct
SLM50-B 50 CFM Motor/Grille
SLM70-B 70 CFM Motor/Grille
Delta BreezSlim G1 Series
SLM50* 50 CFM Single Speed
SLM70 70 CFM Single Speed
SLM70D 70 CFM with Humidity Sensor
SLM70ELED 70 CFM with Humidity Sensor
SLM70H 70 CFM with Humidity Sensor
1 Calculations based upon U.S. average retail electricity at and HVI
testing labs.  Actual results may vary
2 Based upon BreezSlim SLM50 vs. market AC motor fan
3 Based upon SLM 50 CFM vs. ENERGY STAR v4.0 criteria for residential